
 

Diary Dates 2025 V3                                                              13/03/2025 

2025 DATES FOR YOUR DIARY  
 
 

** Subject to change               

 

2025 

 

Wednesday 22nd January  Technical Council Meeting 

Thursday 23rd January  Area Council Meeting 

Saturday 25th January   1st Board Meeting 

Friday 14th February  1st Board Meeting Provisional Minutes despatch 

Wednesday 20th March   2nd Technical Council Meeting  
Monday 14th April  2nd Board Meeting Agenda Deadline 
Thursday 17th April  2nd Board Meeting Agenda & Club Bulletin despatch 

Tuesday 6th May   Area Council Meeting 

Wednesday 7th May  Technical Council Meeting 

Thursday 8th May   2nd Board Meeting   
Monday 26th May  2nd Board Meeting Minutes despatch 
Friday 4th July  **AGM 1 despatch 
Monday 18th August  ** Nomination Deadline 
**Tuesday 26th August 3rd Board Meeting Agenda Deadline **subject to review (13 Sept 

Board Meeting clashes with RC Scale Nats) 
**Friday 29th August 3rd Board Meeting Agenda / Club Bulletin despatch ** subject to 

review (13 Sept Board Meeting clashes with RC Scale Nats) 
Friday 29th August  **AGM 2 despatch 

Wednesday 10th September 3rd Technical Council Meeting 

Thursday 11th September  3rd Area Council Meeting 

**Saturday 13thSeptember 3rd Board Meeting ** Subject to review (clashes with RC 
Scale Nats) 

Monday 15th September Absolute Deadline for receipt of Director’s Annual Report 
**Friday 4th October 3rd Board Meeting Provisional Minutes despatch** subject to review 

(13 Sept Board Meeting clashes with RC Scale Nats) 
Friday 10th October   **AGM 3 despatch 
Monday 13th October  Voting Deadline    

Saturday 1st November  **78th Annual General Meeting 
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